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Session 5

THU 17 JAN 2019  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 97 Pin Weight (46KGkg) ANSHUL SAROHA HAR

RUCHIR SHRIVAS MP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZING RSPB

ASM

SKM

HP

AIP

ASHOK PAWAR

ANAND

PRITAM

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

SUNIL

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 98 Pin Weight (46KGkg) RUDRA PRATAP SINGH CHD

MANISH RATHORE UP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D. S. JEENA ARU

ASM

RSPB

MAH

DEL

TENZING

B. THAPA

ASHOK PAWAR

SAILESH THAKUR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 81 Light Fly (48KGkg) BISHWAMITRA CHONGTHAM MAH

NAMEIRAKPAM SINGH MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM B. THAPA HP

DEL

UTK

UP

SKM

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

A. S. ADHIKARI

D. S. JEENA

SANJEEV DIXIT

PRITAM

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 82 Light Fly (48KGkg) KABIR PANDIT HAR

ZORAMMUANA MIZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGINDER SOUN DEL

UP

ASM

ASM

MAH

A. S. ADHIKARI

SANJEEV DIXIT

ANAND

B. THAPA

SAILESH THAKUR

27:30

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 99 Fly (50KGkg) LALDINSANGA MIZ

NAVEEN SIWACH HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDHARY ASM

ARU

SKM

RSPB

DEL

ANAND

TENZING

PRITAM

ASHOK PAWAR

A. S. ADHIKARI

27:28

* 27:27

28:27

26:29

29:26

RED

BLUE

6 100 Fly (50KGkg) SHAIKHOM SINGH MAH

VIKASH HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR UTK

UP

ASM

ARU

AIP

D. S. JEENA

SANJEEV DIXIT

B. THAPA

TENZING

JOGINDER SOUN

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 83 Light Bantam (52KGkg) NAVRAJ CHAUHAN HP

SANJAY KUMAR UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL ASM

MAH

SKM

DEL

ASM

B. THAPA

SAILESH THAKUR

PRITAM

PADAM KAUSHAL

ANAND

28:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 84 Light Bantam (52KGkg) HARSHIT HAR

ANKIT HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SAILESH THAKUR HP

ARU

AIP

SKM

DEL

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

TENZING

SUNIL

PRITAM

A. S. ADHIKARI

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 85 Bantam (54KGkg) ABHINASH JAMWAL PUN

YAIPHABA MEITEI MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM B. THAPA AIP

SKM

ARU

UTK

HP

JOGINDER SOUN

PRITAM

TENZING

D. S. JEENA

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 86 Bantam (54KGkg) YASHWARDHAN SINGH HAR

PARDEEP HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZING RSPB

UTK

AIP

UP

MAH

ASHOK PAWAR

D. S. JEENA

SUNIL

SANJEEV DIXIT

SAILESH THAKUR

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 87 Feather (57KGkg) AKASH GORKHA MAH

AMAN DUHAN HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR HP

ARU

ASM

AIP

DEL

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

TENZING

B. THAPA

JOGINDER SOUN

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 88 Feather (57KGkg) VANSHAJ HAR

DEEPAK HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL A. S. ADHIKARI ASM

HP

AIP

AIP

MAH

ANAND

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

SUNIL

JOGINDER SOUN

SAILESH THAKUR

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 89 Light (60KGkg) RAHUL MAMGAI UP

ANKIT NARWAL HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSBC VIJAY YADAV SKM

HP

ASM

DEL

UTK

PRITAM

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

B. THAPA

A. S. ADHIKARI

D. S. JEENA

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 90 Light (60KGkg) SAURABH CHAND UTK

LAISHRAM SINGH MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANJEEV DIXIT HP

DEL

ARU

SKM

ASM

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

TENZING

PRITAM

ANAND

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 91 Light Welter (63KGkg) SAKSHAM SINGH UP

AJAY KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKM PRITAM AIP

ASM

MAH

DEL

UTK

SUNIL

B. THAPA

SAILESH THAKUR

A. S. ADHIKARI

D. S. JEENA

30:27

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 92 Light Welter (63KGkg) ANKUSH HAR

DHRUV SINGH DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM B. THAPA HP

UP

ARU

AIP

MAH

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

SANJEEV DIXIT

TENZING

SUNIL

SAILESH THAKUR

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 93 Welter (66KGkg) AMAN CHD

PANKAJ KUMAR UTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZING ASM

SKM

MAH

DEL

AIP

ANAND

PRITAM

SAILESH THAKUR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

SUNIL

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 94 Welter (66KGkg) MANISH HAR

VIKAS CHAUHAN UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SAILESH THAKUR AIP

UTK

AIP

RSPB

ASM

JOGINDER SOUN

D. S. JEENA

SUNIL

ASHOK PAWAR

B. THAPA

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 95 Light Middle (70KGkg) SUMIT HAR

YATINDER BHARDWAJ HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND AIP

HP

MAH

SKM

DEL

JOGINDER SOUN

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

SAILESH THAKUR

PRITAM

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 96 Light Middle (70KGkg) TONIT HAR

RAHUL CHD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D. S. JEENA RSPB

DEL

UP

ASM

AIP

ASHOK PAWAR

A. S. ADHIKARI

SANJEEV DIXIT

B. THAPA

SUNIL

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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