

KHELO INDIA U-17 BOYS BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP, PUNE

Session Results



Session 5

THU 17 JAN 2019 13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	97	Pin Weight (46KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	ANSHUL SAROHA RUCHIR SHRIVAS TENZING	Judge 1:	HAR MP RSPB	BLUE ASHOK PAWAR	WP	3:2	28:29
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM HP	ANAND PRITAM MUKESH BHATNAC SUNIL	GAR		30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
2	98	Pin Weight (46KGkg)		RED BLUE	RUDRA PRATAP SINGH MANISH RATHORE		CHD UP	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	_	D. S. JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU ASM RSPB MAH	TENZING B. THAPA ASHOK PAWAR SAILESH THAKUR VIJAY CHOUDHAR		0.2	29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30
3	81	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	BISHWAMITRA CHONGTHAM NAMEIRAKPAM SINGH		MAH MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	B. THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK UP	MUKESH BHATNAO A. S. ADHIKARI D. S. JEENA SANJEEV DIXIT PRITAM	SAR		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	82	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	KABIR PANDIT ZORAMMUANA		HAR MIZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AIP	JOGINDER SOUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP ASM ASM	A. S. ADHIKARI SANJEEV DIXIT ANAND B. THAPA SAILESH THAKUR			27:30 28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30
5	99	Fly (50KGkg)		RED BLUE	LALDINSANGA NAVEEN SIWACH		MIZ HAR	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU SKM RSPB	ANAND TENZING PRITAM ASHOK PAWAR A. S. ADHIKARI			27:28 * 27:27 28:27 26:29 29:26
6	100	Fly (50KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHAIKHOM SINGH VIKASH		MAH HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP ASM ARU	D. S. JEENA SANJEEV DIXIT B. THAPA TENZING JOGINDER SOUN			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
7	83	Light Bantam (52KGkg	g)	RED BLUE	NAVRAJ CHAUHAN SANJAY KUMAR		HP UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AIP	SUNIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SKM DEL	B. THAPA SAILESH THAKUR PRITAM PADAM KAUSHAL ANAND			28:29 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
8	84	Light Bantam (52KGkg	g)	RED BLUE	HARSHIT ANKIT		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		SAILESH THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ARU AIP SKM	MUKESH BHATNAC TENZING SUNIL PRITAM A. S. ADHIKARI			30:27 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 5.0

Report Created MON 21 JAN 2019 14:32



KHELO INDIA U-17 BOYS BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP, PUNE

Session Results



Session 5

THU 17 JAN 2019 13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	85	Bantam (54KGkg)		RED BLUE	ABHINASH JAMWAL YAIPHABA MEITEI		PUN MAH	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	В. ТНАРА	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM ARU UTK	JOGINDER SOUN PRITAM TENZING D. S. JEENA MUKESH BHATNAG	GAR		30:27 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
10	86	Bantam (54KGkg)		RED BLUE	YASHWARDHAN SINGH PARDEEP		HAR HAR	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ARU	TENZING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK AIP UP	ASHOK PAWAR D. S. JEENA SUNIL SANJEEV DIXIT SAILESH THAKUR			29:28 29:28 27:30 30:27 27:30
11	87	Feather (57KGkg)		RED BLUE	AKASH GORKHA AMAN DUHAN		MAH HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU ASM AIP	MUKESH BHATNAG TENZING B. THAPA JOGINDER SOUN VIJAY CHOUDHAR			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	88	Feather (57KGkg)		RED BLUE	VANSHAJ DEEPAK		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		A. S. ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HP AIP AIP	ANAND MUKESH BHATNAG SUNIL JOGINDER SOUN SAILESH THAKUR	GAR		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
13	89	Light (60KGkg)		RED BLUE	RAHUL MAMGAI ANKIT NARWAL		UP HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	_	VIJAY YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM HP ASM DEL	PRITAM MUKESH BHATNAG B. THAPA A. S. ADHIKARI D. S. JEENA		4.1	27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 29:28
14	90	Light (60KGkg)		RED BLUE	SAURABH CHAND LAISHRAM SINGH		UTK MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	SANJEEV DIXIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP DEL ARU SKM	MUKESH BHATNAG VIJAY CHOUDHAR TENZING PRITAM ANAND	GAR	3.0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
15	91	Light Welter (63KGkg)		RED BLUE	SAKSHAM SINGH AJAY KUMAR		UP HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SKM	PRITAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH DEL	SUNIL B. THAPA SAILESH THAKUR A. S. ADHIKARI D. S. JEENA			30:27 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
16	92	Light Welter (63KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANKUSH DHRUV SINGH		HAR DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		B. THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP UP ARU AIP	MUKESH BHATNAG SANJEEV DIXIT TENZING SUNIL SAILESH THAKUR	GAR		29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 5.0



KHELO INDIA U-17 BOYS BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP, PUNE

Session Results



Session 5

THU 17 JAN 2019 13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	93	Welter (66KGkg)		RED BLUE	AMAN PANKAJ KUMAR		CHD UTK	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ARU	TENZING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM MAH DEL	ANAND PRITAM SAILESH THAKUR VIJAY CHOUDHAR SUNIL	Y		30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27
18	94	Welter (66KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANISH VIKAS CHAUHAN		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	SAILESH THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK AIP RSPB	JOGINDER SOUN D. S. JEENA SUNIL ASHOK PAWAR B. THAPA			30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
19	95	Light Middle (70KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUMIT YATINDER BHARDWAJ		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	ANAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP MAH SKM	JOGINDER SOUN MUKESH BHATNAI SAILESH THAKUR PRITAM VIJAY CHOUDHAR			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
20	96	Light Middle (70KGkg)		RED BLUE	TONIT RAHUL		HAR CHD	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	UTK	D. S. JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP ASM	ASHOK PAWAR A. S. ADHIKARI SANJEEV DIXIT B. THAPA SUNIL			30:27 28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28

LEGEND									
*	Preferred winner	WP	Win on points						

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 3 / 3

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z05_C74 5.0
 Report Created MON 21 JAN 2019 14:32
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601